’ 11/14/2008

Motorsports

RTS50

Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103

Tempe, AZ 85282
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 1 of 38



Motorspdrts

ENGINE COVERS

-

mﬂs

l:\i:‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;yefgizgfd Qty.
1 RT50-100 883099139246 SCREW ST5*16 2 2
2 RT50-101 883099139253 BOLT M6*25 3 3
3 RT50-102 883099139260 COVER, WIND LEADING 1 1
4 RT50-103 883099139277 BOUNG, RUBBER 1 1
5 RT50-104 883099139284 BOLT M6*16 6 6
6 RT50-105 883099139291 FAN 1 1
7 RT50-106 883099139307 UPPER COVER 1 1
12 RT50-111 883099139352 CLIP TUBE 1 1
13 RT50-112 883099139369 SEAL SHROUD 1 1
15 RT50-114 883099139383 BOTTOM COVER 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

2 of 38



Motorspdrts

CYLINDER HEAD

-

Blcomon:

g

\

1011 12131415161

\

e
71819 §

l:\i:‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;yefgizgfd Qty.
1 RT50-115 883099139390 BOLT M6*25 4 4
2 RT50-116 883099139406 TUBE ASSY.,BREATHER 1 1
4 RT50-118 883099139420 BOND, TUBE 1 1
5 RT50-119 883099139437 COVER,HEAD 1 1
6 RT50-120 883099139444 PLATE,CAP 1 1
7 RT50-121 883099139451 SCREW M5*8 4 4
8 RT50-122 883099139468 SPARK PLUG 1 1
10 RT50-124 883099139482 COTTER VALVE 2 4
11 RT50-125 883099139499 RETAINER,VALVE SPRING 1 2
12 RT50-126 883099139505 SPRING, VALVE INNER 1 2
13 RT50-127 883099139512 SPRING, VALVE OUTER 1 2
14 RT50-128 883099139529 SEAT,VALVE STEM 1 2
15 RT50-129 883099139536 SEAT, SPRING 1 2
16 RT50-130 883099139543 COVER HEAD ASSY.,CYLINDER 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

3 of 38



Motorspdrts

CYLINDER HEAD

%cmﬂs

g

\

1011 12131415161

\

e
71819 §

l:\i:‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;yefgizgfd Qty.
17 RT50-131 883099139550 BOLT STUD M6*62 2 2
18 RT50-132 883099139567 INSULATOR CARB ASSY. 1 1
19 RT50-133 883099139574 PIPE ASSY.,INLET 1 1
20 RT50-134 883099139581 NUT M6 2 2
21 RT50-135 883099139598 BOLT M6*85 2 2
22 RT50-136 883099139604 VALVE EXHAUST 1 1
23 RT50-137 883099139611 GASKET,CYLINDER HEAD 1 1
24 RT50-138 883099139628 PIN DOWEL 8*14 4 4
25 RT50-139 883099139635 VALVE INLET 1 1
26 RT50-140 883099139642 BOLT STUD M6*32 2 2
28 RT50-142 883099139666 SHAFT EXH ROCKER ARM 1 1
29 RT50-143 883099139673 RING,HEADER COVER SHROUD 1 1
30 RT50-144 883099139680 NUT,M7 4 4
31 RT50-145 883099139697 WASHER ©7 4 4
32 RT50-146 883099139703 HOLDER ASSY.,CAM SHAFT 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

4 of 38



Motorspdrts

CYLINDER HEAD

-

Bl

= 5 2 a

9 10111213 141516171819 T

\ L P LR | " \
\ L

l:\i:‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sg:—zgfd Qty.
33 RT50-147 883099139710 ARM VALVE ROCKER 1 2
35 SCREW AVAILABLE WITH RT50-147 2
36 RT50-150 883099139741 HOLDER,CAM SHAFT 1 1
37 RT50-151 883099139758 SHAFT IN ROCKER ARM 1 1
38 RT50-152 883099139765 SHAFT COMP., CAM 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

5 of 38



’ 11/14/2008

Motorspdrts

CYLINDER

%cmﬂs

Item

Qty Shipped

No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description per order Qty.
1 RT50-153 883099139772 BOLT,PIVOT CHAIN TENSIONER 1 1
2 RT50-154 883099139789 O-RING ®15*1.5 1 1
3 RT50-155 883099139796 TENSIONER CHAIN 1 1
4 RT50-156 883099139802 CHAIN, TIMER ( 82x2x3) 1 1
5 RT50-157 883099139819 GUIDE COMP,CHAIN 1 1
6 RT50-158 883099139826 BOLT M6*18 2 2
7 RT50-159 883099139833 CYLINDER ASSY. 1 1
8 RT50-160 883099139840 ADJUST,CHAIN 1 1
9 RT50-161 883099139857 GASKET,CHAIN ADJUST 1 1
10 RT50-162 883099139864 PIN,DOWEL ®8*14 2 2
11 RT50-163 883099139871 GASKET,CYLINDER 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103

Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 6 of 38



Motorspci'rts

RIGHT COVER
CRANKCASE

\, o >
€ A e et Qﬁ sl
W ! o’ |
Y . 5;";‘ ]
) |"_2:} y> wi It "_...
o R EOE< S
= - e = _- N Ty Al_ 1Y <
14 = =
1 oy
r —
13 C i > -, ]
. e o f"?.}

55 - - 9

13 14"‘; &5 o | S : e

. 13 : =4 i1

W\-- 13 - L -

otorsports
Item . . o Qty Shipped
No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description per order Qty.

2 RT50-165 883099139895 GAUGE,OIL LEVEL 1 1
3 RT50-166 883099139901 O-RING 918*3 1 1
4 RT50-167 883099139918 OIL SEAL ©16.4*30*5 1 1
5 RT50-168 883099139925 PIN,DOWEL®8x%14 2 2
6 RT50-169 883099139932 GASKET,R. CRANKCASE COVER 1 1
7 RT50-170 883099139949 COVER,R. CRANKCASE ASSY., 1 1
8 RT50-171 883099139956 SCREEN,OIL FILTER 1 1
9 RT50-172 883099139963 SPRING,OIL FILTER SCREEN 1 1
11 RT50-174 883099139987 O-RING 30*3 1 1
12 RT50-175 883099139994 CAP , OIL FILTER SCREEN 1 1
13 RT50-176 883099140006 BOLT M6-1.0X100, FLANGE (PT) 4 4
14 RT50-177 883099140013 BOLT M6*85 4 4

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103

Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

7 of 38



Motorspdrts

RIGHT CRANKCASE

%mﬁs

l:\i:] Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sg:—zgfd Qty.
1 RT50-178 883099140020 BEARING COLLAR 1 1
2 RT50-179 883099140037 BUSH,EDGING HANGER RUBBER 1 1
3 RT50-180 883099140044 GASKET, CRANKCASE R. 1 1
4 RT50-181 883099140051 BOLT,STUD M7*168 2 2
6 RT50-183 883099140075 CRANKCASE ASSY.,R 1 1
7 RT50-184 883099140082 BOLT M6*45 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

8 of 38



Motorspdrts

LEFT CRANKCASE

Mmﬁs

l:\i:‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sg:—zgfd Qty.
1 RT50-185 883099140099 O-RING $11.3*1.3 1 1
2 RT50-186 883099140105 BRAKE CAMSHAFT 1 1
3 RT50-187 883099140112 REAR BRAKE SHOES 2 2
4 RT50-188 883099140129 SPRING, BRAKE SHOE 2 2
6 RT50-190 883099140143 AXLE OF ROCKER 1 1
7 RT50-191 883099140150 O-RING $7.5*1.5 1 1
8 RT50-192 883099140167 TRANSMISSION COVER 1 1
9 RT50-193 883099140174 NUT,M8 1 1
10 RT50-194 883099140181 BEARING BALL RADIAL 6201 2 2
11 RT50-195 883099140198 BEARING BALL RADIAL 6004-2RS 1 1
12 RT50-196 883099140204 OIL SEAL ®27*42*7 1 1
13 RT50-197 883099140211 GASKET, TRANSMISSION COVER 1 1
14 RT50-198 883099140228 PIN, DOWEL ®10*20 2 2
16 RT50-200 883099140242 NUT M16x1.5 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

9 of 38



Motorspdrts

LEFT CRANKCASE

Mmﬁs

l:\i:‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sg:—zgfd Qty.
17 RT50-201 883099140259 SHAFT,FINAL 1 1
18 RT50-202 883099140266 CIRCLIP,EXTERNAL ®20 1 1
19 RT50-203 883099140273 GEAR, FINAL 1 1
20 RT50-204 883099140280 NUT M10*1.25 1 1
21 RT50-205 883099140297 SHAFT, DRIVE 1 1
22 RT50-206 883099140303 GEAR AND SHAFT ASSY.,CENTER 1 1
23 RT50-207 883099140310 WASHER ©12.2*20*1.5 1 1
25 RT50-209 883099140334 ARM ASSY.,RR.BRAKE 1 1
26 RT50-210 883099140341 BOLT M6*32 1 1
28 RT50-212 883099140365 CRANKCASE ASSY. L. 1 1
29 RT50-213 883099140372 BEARING BALL RADIAL 6203 1 1
30 RT50-214 883099140389 BEARING BALL RADIAL 6201 1 1
31 RT50-215 883099140396 BEARING BALL RADIAL 6203A-42 1 1
32 RT50-216 883099140402 OIL SEAL $20*30*5 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

10 of 38



Motorspdrts

LEFT CRANKCASE

%mﬁs

l:\i:‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sg:—zgfd Qty.
33 RT50-217 883099140419 BUSH,RR.CUSHION UNDER RUBBER 1 1
34 RT50-218 883099140426 COLLAR,STARTER 1 1
35 RT50-219 883099140433 OIL SEAL ®17*30*6 1 1
36 RT50-220 883099140440 COLLAR, BEARING 1 1
37 RT50-221 883099140457 BUSH, ENGINE HANGER RUBBER 1 1
38 RT50-222 883099140464 PIN,FIXUP 1 1
39 RT50-223 883099140471 WASHER, DRAIN PLUG 2 2
40 RT50-224 883099140488 BOLT M8*12 2 2
41 RT50-225 883099140495 BOLT M8*40 5 5
42 RT50-226 883099140501 BOLT M8*35 2 2
43 RT50-227 883099140518 BOLT,DRAIN PLUG 1 1
44 RT50-228 883099140525 WASHER,SEALING 1 1
45 RT50-229 883099140532 BOLT,STUD M7*176 2 2
46 RT50-230 883099140549 PIN,DOWEL ®8x14 2 2

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

11 of 38



Motorspdrts

LEFT COVER
CRANKCASE

%mﬁs

l:\i:‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sg:—zgfd Qty.
2 RT50-232 883099140563 SPRING,KICK STARTER 1 1
3 RT50-233 883099140570 WASHER 1 1
4 RT50-234 883099140587 DETENT STARTER 1 1
7 RT50-237 883099140617 SPINDLE ASSY.,KICK STARTER 1 1
8 RT50-238 883099140624 SPRING,KICK STARTER 1 1
9 RT50-239 883099140631 COVER 1 1
10 RT50-240 883099140648 WASHER 1 1
11 RT50-241 883099140655 CIRCLIP ®14 1 1
12 RT50-242 883099140662 WASHER, PLASTIC 1 1
13 RT50-243 883099140679 BUSH,STARTER 1 1
14 RT50-244 883099140686 GASKET, COVER L. 1 1
15 RT50-245 883099140693 COVER,L. 1 1
16 RT50-246 883099140709 BOLT M6*35 4 8

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

12 of 38



LEFT COVER

Motorspdrts

CRANKCASE

%mﬁs

l:\i:‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sg:—zgfd Qty.
17 RT50-247 883099140716 ARM ASSY,KICK STARTER 1 1
18 RT50-248 883099140723 BOLT M6-1.0X22, HEX (FT) 1 1
19 RT50-249 883099140730 CLAMP, BREATHER DRAIN TUBE 1 1
20 RT50-250 883099140747 CLAMP, THROTTLE CABLE 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

13 of 38



Motorspdrts

CRANKSHAFT

- 23
-
%mﬁs
l:\i:‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sg:—zgfd Qty.
1 RT50-251 883099140754 RING SET ASSY, PISTON(OIL) 1 1
6 RT50-252 883099140761 PISTON 1 1
7 RT50-253 883099140778 CIRCLIP, PIN OF PISTON 2 2
8 RT50-254 883099140785 PIN, PISTON 1 1
9 RT50-255 883099140792 NUT M12*1.25 1 1
10 RT50-256 883099140808 WASHER ®12 1 1
11 RT50-257 883099140815 CRANKSHAFT ASSY. 1 1
19 RT50-258 883099140822 KEY, WOODRUFF 1 1
23 RT50-259 883099140839 NUT M10*1.25 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

14 of 38



Motorspdrts

CLUTCH

%mﬁs

l:\i:‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sg:—zgfd Qty.
1 RT50-260 883099140846 BELT, DRIVE (669-18.1) 1 1
2 RT50-261 883099140853 FACE COMP, DRIVE 1 1
3 RT50-262 883099140860 ROLLER, SET WEIGHT AVAILABLE WITH RT50-261 6 6
4 RT50-263 883099140877 PIECE, RAMP AVAILABLE WITH RT50-261 3 3
5 RT50-264 883099140884 PLATE, RAMP AVAILABLE WITH RT50-261 1 1
6 RT50-265 883099140891 FACE ASSY, MOVABLE DRIVE AVAILABLE WITH RT50-261 1 1
7 RT50-266 883099140907 COLLAR, SHAFT AVAILABLE WITH RT50-261 1 1
8 RT50-267 883099140914 FACE, DRIVE AVAILABLE WITH RT50-261 1 1
9 RT50-268 883099140921 FAN AVAILABLE WITH RT50-261 1 1
11 RT50-269 883099140938 PULLEY COMP, DRIVER 1 1
13 RT50-270 883099140945 BEARING BALL 6901U AVAILABLE WITH RT50-269 1 1
15 RT50-271 883099140952 BEARING, NEEDLE AVAILABLE WITH RT50-269 AND RT50-270 1 1
16 RT50-272 883099140969 MILLSTONES, MOVABLE DRIVE FACE AVAILABLE WITH RT50-269 1 1
18 RT50-273 883099140976 PLATE ASSY, DRIVE AVAILABLE WITH RT50-269 1 1
19 RT50-274 883099140983 COLLAR, FIXING AVAILABLE WITH RT50-269 AND RT50-273 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

15 of 38



Motorspdrts

CLUTCH

Mmﬁs

l:\i:‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sg:—zgfd Qty.
22 RT50-275 883099140990 RUBBER, CLUTCH DAMPER AVAILABLE WITH RT50-269 AND RT50-273 3 3
23 RT50-276 883099141003 WEIGHT SET CLUTCH AVAILABLE WITH RT50-269 AND RT50-273 3 3
24 RT50-277 883099141010 SPRING, CLUTCH AVAILABLE WITH RT50-269 AND RT50-273 3 3
25 RT50-278 883099141027 WASHER AVAILABLE WITH RT50-269 AND RT50-273 3 3
26 RT50-279 883099141034 CIRCLIP AVAILABLE WITH RT50-269 AND RT50-273 3 3
27 RT50-280 883099141041 NUT, SPECIAL AVAILABLE WITH RT50-269 1 1
28 RT50-281 883099141058 OUTER CLUTCH AVAILABLE WITH RT50-269 1 1
29 RT50-282 883099141065 COLLAR, SEAL AVAILABLE WITH RT50-269 1 1
30 RT50-283 883099141072 SPRING, DRIVEN FACE AVAILABLE WITH RT50-269 1 1
31 RT50-284 883099141089 COLLAR, SPRING AVAILABLE WITH RT50-269 1 1
32 RT50-285 883099141096 O-RING $36*1.5 AVAILABLE WITH RT50-269 1 1
33 RT50-285 883099141096 O-RING $36*1.5 AVAILABLE WITH RT50-269 1 1
34 RT50-286 883099141102 SEAL, OIL ®34*39*3 AVAILABLE WITH RT50-269 2 2
35 RT50-287 883099141119 FACE ASSY, MOVABLE DRIVEN AVAILABLE WITH RT50-269 1 1
36 RT50-288 883099141126 PIN, ROLLER GUIDE AVAILABLE WITH RT50-269 3 3

Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

16 of 38



Motorspci'rts

OIL PUMP

g“mm\mﬁs

I:\le: Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sg:—zg(:d Qty.
1 RT50-289 883099141133 NUT M6 1 1
2 RT50-290 883099141140 GEAR, OIL PUMP DRIVEN 1 1
3 RT50-291 883099141157 BOLT M6*25 1 1
4 RT50-292 883099141164 BOLT M6*20 2 2
5 RT50-293 883099141171 PUMP ASSY, OIL 1 1
13 RT50-294 883099141188 O-RING $#9*1.6 2 2
14 RT50-295 883099141195 PIN, DOWEL ®8*12 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJ

A)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

17 of 38



Motorspci'rts

STARTER MOTOR

g“mm\mﬁs

l:\i:‘ Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sg:—zgfd Qty.
1 RT50-296 883099141201 BOLT M6*25 2 2
2 RT50-297 883099141218 MOTOR, STARTER 1 1
3 RT50-298 883099141225 CLUTCH ASSY, STARTER 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

18 of 38



Motorspci'rts

FLYWHEEL AND
STATOR

g“mm\mﬁs

I:\le: Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sg:—zg(:d Qty.
1 RT50-299 883099141232 GENERATOR ASSY. 1 1
2 RT50-300 883099141249 FLYWHEEL ASSY. 1 1
3 RT50-301 883099141256 BOLT M6*22 2 2
4 RT50-302 883099141263 STATOR ASSY. 1 1
5 RT50-303 883099141270 BOLT M5*12 2 2

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

19 of 38



Motorsports

CARBURETOR

Item . . o Qty Shipped
No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description per order Qty.
1 RT50-304 883099141287 CARBURETOR 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

20 of 38



Motorsports

FRONT FENDER

g ' |5
- 1T 6
. F/15
R
T > . =3
x :
s

—

— - 1=
--—-————"

e

—

13

| .

=

l:\i:] Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)yersglrzg(:d Qty.
1 RT50-305 883099141294 FRONT FENDER 1 1
2 RT50-306 883099141300 OIL METER COVER 1 1
3 RT50-307 883099141317 VIN PLATE HOLE COVER 1 1
4 RT50-308 883099141324 CROCHET 1 1
5 RT50-309 883099141331 BOLT M6-1.0X20, ROUND (FT) 1 1
6 RT50-310 883099141348 DECORATIVE COVER 1 1
7 RT50-311 883099141355 SCREW M4X10 ROUND 2 2
8 RT50-312 883099141362 FRONT COVER 1 1
9 RT50-313 883099141379 HEADLIGHT ASSEMBLY 1 1
10 RT50-314 883099141386 SCREW M5X12, ROUND 2 2
11 RT50-315 883099141393 FRONT LEFT TURN SIGNAL 1 1 1
12 RT50-316 883099141409 FRONT RIGHT TURN SIGNAL 1 1 1
13 RT50-317 883099141416 SCREW ST4.8x12 2 2
14 RT50-318 883099141423 LEFT TURNING LIGHT PROTECT COVER 1 1
15 RT50-319 883099141430 RIGHT TURNING LIGHT PROTECT COVER 1 1
16 RT50-108 883099139321 BULB, TURN SIGNAL 1 1 4
17 RT50-109 883099139338 BULB, HEADLIGHT 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

21 of 38



’ 11/14/2008

Motorsports

HANDLE BAR

- 20

- —22
-
%mﬁs
l:\i:] Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;yefgizgfd Qty.

1 RT50-320 883099141447 FRONT LEFT TURN SIGNAL 2 1 1
2 RT50-321 883099141454 FRONT RIGHT TURN SIGNAL 2 1 1
3 RT50-322 883099141461 FRONT TURNING LIGHT SETTING BRACKET L 1 1
4 RT50-323 883099141478 FRONT TURNING LIGHT SETTING BRACKET R 1 1
5 RT50-324 883099141485 SPEEDOMETER FRONT COVER 1 1
6 RT50-325 883099141492 SPEEDOMETER REAR COVER 1 1
7 RT50-326 883099141508 SPEEDOMETER 1 1
8 RT50-327 883099141515 SCREW ST4.8x12 2 2
9 RT50-328 883099141522 HANDLEBAR 1 1
10 RT50-329 883099141539 BOLT M10-1.25X45, FLANGE (PT) 1 1
11 RT50-330 883099141546 NUT M10 1 1
12 RT50-331 883099141553 LEFT SWITCH ASSY 1 1
13 RT50-332 883099141560 RIGHT SWITCH ASSY 1 1
14 RT50-333 883099141577 LEFT REARVIEW MIRROR 1 1
15 RT50-334 883099141584 RIGHT REARVIEW MIRROR 1 1
16 RT50-335 883099141591 LEFT GRIP 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103

Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 22 of 38



Motorsports

HANDLE BAR

-20

—22

l:\i:] Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)yersglrzg(:d Qty.
17 RT50-336 883099141607 ACCELERATOR COMP 1 1
18 RT50-107 883099139314 BULB, TURNING SIGNAL 2 1 2
19 RT50-489 883099148439 BRACKET, LEFT TURN SIGNAL 1 1
20 RT50-490 883099148446 BRACKET, RIGHT TURN SIGNAL 1 1
21 RT50-491 883099148453 SIGNAL, LEFT TURN 1 1
22 RT50-492 883099148460 SIGNAL, RIGHT TURN 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

23 of 38



’ 11/14/2008

Motorspdrts

ELECTRICAL

LA Y T

l:\i:] Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;yefgizgfd Qty.
1 RT50-337 883099141614 WIRE HARNESS 1 1
2 RT50-338 883099141621 FUSE BOX 1 1
3 RT50-339 883099141638 FUSE 15A / 250V GLASS TUBE 15A /1 250V GLASS TUBE 2 2
4 RT50-340 883099141645 BRAKE SWITCH CABLE 1 1
5 RT50-341 883099141652 CATHODE CABLE A 1 1
6 RT50-342 883099141669 CATHODE CABLE B 1 1
7 RT50-343 883099141676 ANODE CABLE 1 1
8 RT50-344 883099141683 FLASHER 1 1
9 RT50-345 883099141690 HORN 1 1
10 RT50-346 883099141706 CDI 1 1
11 RT50-347 883099141713 IGNITION COIL 1 1
12 RT50-348 883099141720 STARTER RELAY 1 1
13 RT50-349 883099141737 RECTIFIER 1 1
14 40-01-9002 842645058844 BATTERY (YTX4L-BS-FP) 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103

Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 24 of 38



Motorsports

FRONT FORKS /_H_ a8 Q 11
-
E L3
1 g
= =
. —wlf
T —
3 ‘:':. mmroe =
— | ™
O 7 io
58—
-
|t P
Item . . o Qty Shipped
Part No.

No. art No UPC Number Description Baja Description per order Qty.
1 RT50-351 883099141751 UPPER COVER BEARING BOWEL 1 1
2 RT50-352 883099141768 LOWER COVER BEARING RACE 1 1
3 RT50-353 883099141775 LINDER COVER BEARING RACE 1 1
4 RT50-354 883099141782 UPPER BEARING 1 1
5 RT50-355 883099141799 LOWER BEARING 1 1
6 RT50-356 883099141805 NUT M25-1.25X8, HEX 1 1
7 RT50-357 883099141812 LOCKING NUT 1 1
8 RT50-358 883099141829 FRONT LEFT SHOCK 1 1
9 RT50-359 883099141836 FRONT RIGHT SHOCK 1 1
10 RT50-360 883099141843 BOLT M8-1.25X45, FLANGE (PT) 4 4
11 RT50-361 883099141850 STEERING COLUMN 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

25 of 38



’ 11/14/2008

Motorsports

FRONT WHEEL AND

BRAKE 9‘“‘———%@ o i o
o i TN

Wmﬁs

l:\i:] Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sglrzgfd Qty.
1 RT50-362 883099141867 FRONT RIM 1 1
2 RT50-363 883099141874 BOLT M10-1.25X195, FLANGE (PT) 1 1
3 RT50-364 883099141881 FRONT BUSHING FOR FRONT WHEEL 1 1
4 RT50-365 883099141898 SELF LOCKED NUT M10 1 1
5 RT50-366 883099141904 SPEED MEASURE 1 1
6 RT50-367 883099141911 TIRE 3.00-10 1 1
7 RT50-368 883099141928 VALVE 1 1
8 RT50-369 883099141935 HOSE, HYDRAULIC LINE 1 1
9 RT50-370 883099141942 BRAKE DISC 1 1
10 RT50-371 883099141959 BOLT M8-1.25X25, ALLEN (PT/S) 3 3
11 RT50-372 883099141966 BOLT M8-1.25X30, FLANGE (PT) 2 2
12 RT50-373 883099141973 BRAKE , FRONT MASTER CYLINDER 1 1
13 RT50-374 883099141980 BRAKE, FRONT CALIPER 1 1
14 RT50-375 883099141997 BOLT M10-1.25X20, BANJO 2 2
15 RT50-149 883099139734 FRONT, BRAKE PADS 1SET 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103

Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 26 of 38



Motorsports

SEAT AND CABLES

mcmpoﬁs

l:\i:] Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;yersglrzz(:d Qty.
1 SC50S-461 883099111334 THROTTLE CABLE 1 1
2 RT50-377 883099142017 REAR BRAKE CABLE 1 1
3 RT50-378 883099142024 CABLE OF ODOMETER 1 1
4 RT50-379 883099142031 SEAT 1 1
5 RT50-380 883099142048 SEAT BRACKET 1 1
6 RT50-381 883099142055 PIN FOR SEAT 1 1
7 RT50-382 883099142062 NUT M6 2 2

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

27 of 38



Motorsports

FRAME

5
\\_ " / o
2 -t
= :'} L .I
AR
- L]
VYoo o
l:\i:] Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sglrzgfd Qty.
1 RT50-383 883099142079 FRAME 1 1
2 RT50-384 883099142086 HORN BRACKET 1 1
3 RT50-385 883099142093 SIDE STAND 1 1
4 RT50-386 883099142109 BOLT M8-1.25X22, HEX (PT/S) 1 1
5 RT50-387 883099142116 HANGING BRACKET 1 1
6 RT50-388 883099142123 BOLT M10-1.25X70, FLANGE (PT) 2 2
7 RT50-389 883099142130 SELF LOCKING NUT M10 2 2
8 RT50-390 883099142147 SPRING FOR SIDE STAND 1 1
9 RT50-391 883099142154 CUSHION FOR HANGING BRACKET 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

28 of 38



Motorsports

FUEL TANK

B wS -

l:\i:] Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;yersglrzztfd Qty.
1 RT50-392 883099142161 FUEL TANK 1 1
2 RT50-393 883099142178 FUEL TANK COVER 1 1
3 RT50-394 883099142185 NUT M6-1.0X6, FLANGE SPRING LOCK 2 2
4 RT50-395 883099142192 SENSOR FOR GAS 1 1
5 RT50-396 883099142208 HOSE &7 1 1
6 RT50-397 883099142215 HOSE ®8 2 2
7 RT50-398 883099142222 CLIP®7 2 2
8 RT50-399 883099142239 CLIP®8 4 4
9 RT50-400 883099142246 FUEL COCK 1 1
10 RT50-401 883099142253 FILTER, FUEL 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

29 of 38



Motorsports

FRONT FENDER

m:)mpoﬁs

I:\T: Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)yerszirzztfd Qty.
1 RT50-402 883099142260 FORESIDE OF FRONT FENDER 1 1
2 RT50-403 883099142277 REAR END OF FRONT FENDER 1 1
3 RT50-404 883099142284 SOLEPLATE FOR FRAME 1 1
4 RT50-405 883099142291 BOLT M6x12 1 1
5 RT50-406 883099142307 NUT M6 2 2
6 RT50-407 883099142314 FRONT FENDER BRACKET 1 1
7 RT50-408 883099142321 BOLT M6x12 2 2
8 RT50-409 883099142338 FRONT SIDE RELECTOR 2 2
9 RT50-410 883099142345 NUT M6 2 2
10 RT50-411 883099142352 FRONT FENDER DECORATE PLATE 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

30 of 38



Motorsports

SIDE FENDERS AND
BLINKERS

%m}s

-— o &g— 7
I:\T: Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:Jyersgirzztred Qty.
1 RT50-412 883099142369 RIGHT DECORATIVE PLATE 1 1
2 RT50-413 883099142376 LEFT DECORATIVE PLATE 1 1
3 RT50-414 883099142383 SCREW M5X12, ROUND 8 8
4 RT50-415 883099142390 COVER FOR OIL HOLE 1 1
5 RT50-416 883099142406 UCLIP 4.8 9 9
6 RT50-417 883099142413 SCREW ST4.8x16 1 1
7 RT50-418 883099142420 FRONT COVER OF STORAGE BOX 1 1
8 RT50-419 883099142437 BOLT M6-1.0X65, ROUND (PT/S) 1 1
9 RT50-420 883099142444 REAR RIGHT TURN SIGNAL 1 1
10 RT50-421 883099142451 REAR LEFT TURN SIGNAL 1 1
11 RT50-422 883099142468 SCREW ST4.8x12 4 4
12 RT50-108 883099139321 BULB, TURN SIGNAL 1 1 4

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

31 of 38



Motorsports

LUGGAGE CARRIER

Wcmpm}s

l:\i:] Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;yersglrzztfd Qty.
1 RT50-423 883099142475 STORAGE BOX 1 1
2 RT50-424 883099142482 INNER COVER OF STORAGE BOX 1 1
3 RT50-425 883099142499 SCREW ST4.8x16 1 1
4 RT50-426 883099142505 PRESS PLATE FOR FUEL TANK 1 1
5 RT50-427 883099142512 BRACKET, FUEL TANK 1 1
6 RT50-428 883099142529 BOLT M6-1.0X12, FLANGE (FT) 2 2
7 RT50-429 883099142536 REAR CARRIER 1 1
8 RT50-430 883099142543 REAR SHELF RUBBER PLUG 2 2
9 RT50-431 883099142550 BOLT M8-1.25X50, FLANGE (PT) 2 2

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

32 of 38



’ 11/14/2008

Motorsports

REAR FENDER

%m}s

l:\i:] Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;yersgirzztfd Qty.
1 RT50-432 883099142567 REAR COVER 1 1
2 RT50-433 883099142574 SWITCH COVER 1 1
3 RT50-434 883099142581 SCREW ST4.8x16 4 4
4 RT50-435 883099142598 CLIP ST4.8 4 4
5 RT50-436 883099142604 REAR FENDER 1 1
6 RT50-437 883099142611 TAILLIGHT 1 1
7 RT50-438 883099142628 SCREW ST4.8x12 3 3
8 RT50-439 883099142635 REAR SIDE RELECTOR 2 2
9 RT50-440 883099142642 REAR REFLECTOR 1 1
10 RT50-441 883099142659 NUT M5-0.8X5, FLANGE SPRING LOCK 1 1
11 RT50-442 883099142666 LISENCE PLATE BRACKET 1 1
12 RT50-443 883099142673 NUT M6 2 2
13 RT50-110 883099139345 BULB, TAILLIGHT 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103

Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 33 of 38



Motorsports
FOOT PLATE S —— _'_"_,_,/ 1
—
41‘“& -,
— -f,_,..- 5 L
22— 1 = B
—— - e
et —____.—‘"
=
- ] ﬁ a o ' E e v
-
d 4 :
BV a=acl
Item . . o Qty Shipped
No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description per order Qty.

1 RT50-444 883099142680 FOOTPLATE 1 1
2 RT50-445 883099142697 BOLT M6-1.0X20, FLANGE (FT) 4 4
3 RT50-446 883099142703 FOOTPLATE RUBBER PLUG 4 4
4 RT50-447 883099142710 BATTERY COVER 1 1
5 RT50-448 883099142727 SCREW ST4.8x16 2 2
6 RT50-449 883099142734 LEFT DECORATE LIGHT, FOOTPLATE 1 1
7 RT50-450 883099142741 RIGHT DECORATE LIGHT, FOOTPLATE 1 1
8 RT50-451 883099142758 SCREW 4X10, ROUND 4 4

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

34 of 38



’ 11/14/2008

Motorsports

" Rve

5—’* /? "_—_/“3 14\\1 lh“—

AIR CLEANER AND
EXHAUST

-

%}s

l:\i:] Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q;yersgirzz(:d Qty.
1 RT50-452 883099142765 AIR FILTER ASSEMBLY 1 1
2 RT50-453 883099142772 CORE OF AIR FILTER 1 1
3 RT50-454 883099142789 UPPER COVER FOR AIR FILTER 1 1
4 RT50-455 883099142796 LOWER COVER FOR AIR FILTER 1 1
5 RT50-456 883099142802 CLIP®46 1 1
6 RT50-457 883099142819 SCREW ST4.8x16 6 6
7 RT50-458 883099142826 BOLT M6x%25 2 2
8 RT50-459 883099142833 INTAKE PIPE 1 1
9 RT50-460 883099142840 CLIP®40 1 1
10 RT50-461 883099142857 EXHAUST PIPE 1 1
11 RT50-462 883099142864 GASKET 1 1
12 RT50-463 883099142871 VENT-PIPE 1 1
13 RT50-464 883099142888 VENT-PIPE HOOP 1 1
14 RT50-465 883099142895 BOLT M8-1.25X40, FLANGE (PT) 2 2
15 RT50-466 883099142901 NUT M6-1.0X32, CAP 2 2

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103

Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA) PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 35 of 38



Motorspci_rts

REAR WHEEL

2

P
O

)

l:\i:] Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sglrzgfd Qty.
1 RT50-467 883099142918 REAR SHOCKS 1 1
2 RT50-468 883099142925 BOLT M10-1.25X40, FLANGE (PT) 1 1
3 RT50-469 883099142932 NUT M10-1.25X10, FLANGE SELF LOCK 1 1
4 RT50-470 883099142949 REAR RIM 1 1
5 RT50-471 883099142956 NUT M16-1.5X16, FLANGE SELF LOCK 1 1
6 RT50-472 883099142963 TIRE 3.00-10 1 1
7 RT50-473 883099142970 VALVE 1 1
8 RT50-474 883099142987 REAR FENDER 1 1
9 RT50-475 883099142994 BRACKET, REAR WHEEL FENDER 1 1
10 RT50-476 883099143007 BOLT M6x12 2 2

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

36 of 38



Motorsports
IGNITION SWITCH S —— -
1 ™, 1O
1 . I B,
L o y - \.{
T~ i ™
(] b
-3y i
= 1'i ' = 1
; Sy e = H
. 7. - v I o W :
o . .l - )

A B
. et |
mmﬂs 4" ar
l:\i:] Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Q:)ye,—sg:—zgfd Qty.
1 RT50-477 883099143014 MAIN STAND 1 1
2 RT50-478 883099143021 SPRING FOR MAIN STAND 1 1
3 RT50-479 883099143038 HEXAGON BOLT M8*162 1 1
4 RT50-480 883099143045 PIN M2X20, COTTER 1 1
5 RT50-481 883099143052 WASHER M8X24X2, PLATE 1 1
6 RT50-482 883099143069 CUSHION FOR MAIN STAND 1 1
7 RT50-483 883099143076 BOLT M6-1.0X25, FLANGE (FT) 1 1
8 RT50-484 883099143083 NUT M6 1 1
9 RT50-485 883099143090 TOOL KIT SET 1 1
10 RT50-486 883099143106 LOCK SET 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC

2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

37 of 38



’
Motorsports
DECALS
-
mffs

Item . . o Qty Shipped
No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description per order Qty.

1 RT50-487 883099143113 DECAL ASSEMBLY 1 1

2 RT50-488 883099143120 WARNING DECAL ASSEMBLY 1 1

Baja Motorsports, LLC
2910 S. Hardy Dr. Suite 103
Tempe, AZ 85282

Toll Free: 888-863-2252 (BAJA)

PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

11/14/2008

38 of 38



